

FED AID NO NHPP-0085(16)

I-85 STRUCTURE AND SIGNING REHABILITATION

N OF NC 56 IN GRANVILLE CO TO US 158 IN VANCE CO

| | | | SAFFO CONTRACTORS INC | OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC. | ASTRON GENERAL CONTRACTING COMPANY INC |
|----------------------|--------------|--|-----------------------|------------------------------------|--|
| | | | WILMINGTON, NC | TARPON SPRINGS, FL | DALLAS, NC |
| ROADWAY ITEMS | | | | | |
| 0001 | 0000100000-N | 800 MOBILIZATION | Lump Sum | 150000.00 | 250000.00 |
| 0002 | 4048000000-E | 902 REINF CONC FOUNDTN | 29 CY | 880.00 25520.00 | 1050.00 30450.00 |
| 0003 | 4054000000-E | 902 PLN CONC FOUNDTN | 2 CY | 550.00 1100.00 | 850.00 1700.00 |
| 0004 | 4060000000-E | 903 SUPPORT, BREAKAWAY STL BM | 24,357 LB | 6.50 158320.50 | 5.95 144924.15 |
| 0005 | 4096000000-N | 904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D | 7 EA | 87.50 612.50 | 90.00 630.00 |
| 0006 | 4110000000-N | 904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE *** (GRD MTD) (A) | 32 EA | 1100.00 35200.00 | 850.00 27200.00 |
| 0007 | 4110000000-N | 904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE *** (GRD MTD) (B) | 23 EA | 1100.00 25300.00 | 700.00 16100.00 |
| 0008 | 4152000000-N | 907 DISPOSE SIGN SYST STL BM | 23 EA | 240.00 5520.00 | 500.00 11500.00 |
| 0009 | 4155000000-N | 907 DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN | 1 EA | 125.00 125.00 | 2.00 2.00 |
| 0010 | 4236000000-N | 907 DISPOSE SIGN, A, B OR C (GRD MTD) | 14 EA | 125.00 1750.00 | 50.00 700.00 |
| 0011 | 4238000000-N | 907 DISPOSE SIGN, D, E, F | 4 EA | 75.00 300.00 | 25.00 100.00 |
| 0012 | 4399000000-N | 1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105) | Lump Sum | 100000.00 | 196000.00 |
| 0013 | 4510000000-N | SP LAW ENFORCEMENT | 250 HR | 50.00 12500.00 | 42.00 10500.00 |
| 0014 | 8296000000-N | 442 POLLUTION CONTROL | Lump Sum | 50000.00 | 96300.00 |
| 0015 | 8664000000-E | SP SHOTCRETE REPAIRS | 280 CF | 150.00 42000.00 | 520.00 145600.00 |
| 0016 | 8678000000-E | SP EPOXY RESIN INJECTION | 520 LF | 100.00 52000.00 | 90.00 46800.00 |
| 0017 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #35) | Lump Sum | 260000.00 | 264750.00 |
| 0018 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #44) | Lump Sum | 170000.00 | 177300.00 |
| 0019 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #50) | Lump Sum | 70000.00 | 94000.00 |
| 0020 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #54) | Lump Sum | 130000.00 | 150000.00 |
| 0021 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #57) | Lump Sum | 90000.00 | 113500.00 |
| 0022 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #60) | Lump Sum | 150000.00 | 173200.00 |
| 0023 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #61) | Lump Sum | 150000.00 | 173200.00 |
| 0024 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #35) | Lump Sum | 120000.00 | 113500.00 |
| 0025 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #44) | Lump Sum | 75000.00 | 76000.00 |
| 0026 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #50) | Lump Sum | 40000.00 | 41500.00 |
| 0027 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #51) | Lump Sum | 10000.00 | 28500.00 |
| 0028 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #52) | Lump Sum | 10000.00 | 28500.00 |
| 0029 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #54) | Lump Sum | 50000.00 | 64500.00 |
| 0030 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #55) | Lump Sum | 10000.00 | 42000.00 |
| 0031 | 8860000000-N | SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #56) | Lump Sum | 10000.00 | 42000.00 |

FED AID NO NHPP-0085(16)

I-85 STRUCTURE AND SIGNING REHABILITATION

N OF NC 56 IN GRANVILLE CO TO US 158 IN VANCE CO

| | | | | SAFFO CONTRACTORS INC | OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC. | | ASTRON GENERAL CONTRACTING COMPANY INC | |
|----------------|-------------|----|--|-----------------------|------------------------------------|------------------|--|------------|
| | | | | WILMINGTON, NC | TARPON SPRINGS, FL | | DALLAS, NC | |
| 0032 | 886000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #57) | Lump Sum | 35000.00 | 48450.00 | | 12000.00 |
| 0033 | 886000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #60) | Lump Sum | 60000.00 | 74200.00 | | 12000.00 |
| 0034 | 886000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #61) | Lump Sum | 60000.00 | 74200.00 | | 12000.00 |
| 0035 | 886700000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (REPLACEMENT OF FOAM JOINT SEAL) | 336 LF | 100.00 33600.00 | 205.00 68880.00 | 45.00 | 15120.00 |
| 0036 | 888900000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LB) (BEAM REPAIR) | 4,277 LB | 150.00 641550.00 | 39.00 166803.00 | 24.00 | 102648.00 |
| 0037 | 889200000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (ELASTOMERIC JOINT HEADER REPAIRS) | 4 SF | 250.00 1000.00 | 1300.00 5200.00 | 900.00 | 3600.00 |
| 0038 | 889200000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (EPOXY COATING) | 3,666 SF | 5.00 18330.00 | 5.00 18330.00 | 12.00 | 43992.00 |
| 0039 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #35) | 72 EA | 500.00 36000.00 | 400.00 28800.00 | 425.00 | 30600.00 |
| 0040 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #44) | 88 EA | 500.00 44000.00 | 400.00 35200.00 | 425.00 | 37400.00 |
| 0041 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #50) | 40 EA | 500.00 20000.00 | 400.00 16000.00 | 425.00 | 17000.00 |
| 0042 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #51) | 36 EA | 500.00 18000.00 | 900.00 32400.00 | 425.00 | 15300.00 |
| 0043 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #52) | 36 EA | 500.00 18000.00 | 900.00 32400.00 | 425.00 | 15300.00 |
| 0044 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #54) | 40 EA | 500.00 20000.00 | 400.00 16000.00 | 425.00 | 17000.00 |
| 0045 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #55) | 60 EA | 500.00 30000.00 | 900.00 54000.00 | 425.00 | 25500.00 |
| 0046 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #56) | 60 EA | 500.00 30000.00 | 900.00 54000.00 | 425.00 | 25500.00 |
| 0047 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #57) | 48 EA | 500.00 24000.00 | 400.00 19200.00 | 425.00 | 20400.00 |
| 0048 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #60) | 48 EA | 500.00 24000.00 | 400.00 19200.00 | 425.00 | 20400.00 |
| 0049 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #61) | 48 EA | 500.00 24000.00 | 400.00 19200.00 | 425.00 | 20400.00 |
| 0050 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (STEEL KEEPER ANGLE ASSEMBLY) | 11 EA | 5000.00 55000.00 | 1000.00 11000.00 | 1500.00 | 16500.00 |
| CONTRACT TOTAL | | | | TOTAL | 3197728.00 | TOTAL 3229419.15 | TOTAL | 3336465.00 |

NOV 30, 2016 02:42 PM

VANCE, GRANVILLE

TIP NO I-5843

53049.3.1

2:00 PM 3 / 6 001

NOV 30 2016 DE00166
17.350 MI

FED AID NO NHPP-0085(16)
I-85 STRUCTURE AND SIGNING REHABILITATION
N OF NC 56 IN GRANVILLE CO TO US 158 IN VANCE CO

ROADWAY ITEMS

| | | | | | |
|-----------|------------|-----------|------------|-----------|------------|
| SUB-TOTAL | 3197728.00 | SUB-TOTAL | 3229419.15 | SUB-TOTAL | 3336465.00 |
|-----------|------------|-----------|------------|-----------|------------|

FED AID NO NHPP-0085(16)

I-85 STRUCTURE AND SIGNING REHABILITATION

N OF NC 56 IN GRANVILLE CO TO US 158 IN VANCE CO

M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC. SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC
TARPON SPRINGS, FL

ROADWAY ITEMS

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|------|--------------|------|---|----------|----|-----------|-----------|-----------|-----------|-----------|-----------|
| 0001 | 0000100000-N | 800 | MOBILIZATION | Lump Sum | | 149900.00 | | 300000.00 | | 134000.00 | |
| 0002 | 4048000000-E | 902 | REINF CONC FOUNDTN | 29 | CY | 1239.00 | 35931.00 | 1100.00 | 31900.00 | 990.00 | 28710.00 |
| 0003 | 4054000000-E | 902 | PLN CONC FOUNDTN | 2 | CY | 1003.00 | 2006.00 | 1000.00 | 2000.00 | 990.00 | 1980.00 |
| 0004 | 4060000000-E | 903 | SUPPORT, BREAKAWAY STL BM | 24,357 | LB | 5.61 | 136642.77 | 5.50 | 133963.50 | 5.50 | 133963.50 |
| 0005 | 4096000000-N | 904 | SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D | 7 | EA | 106.20 | 743.40 | 100.00 | 700.00 | 140.00 | 980.00 |
| 0006 | 4110000000-N | 904 | SIGN ERECTION, TYPE *** (GRD MTD) (A) | 32 | EA | 1003.00 | 32096.00 | 900.00 | 28800.00 | 770.00 | 24640.00 |
| 0007 | 4110000000-N | 904 | SIGN ERECTION, TYPE *** (GRD MTD) (B) | 23 | EA | 826.00 | 18998.00 | 700.00 | 16100.00 | 440.00 | 10120.00 |
| 0008 | 4152000000-N | 907 | DISPOSE SIGN SYST STL BM | 23 | EA | 590.00 | 13570.00 | 600.00 | 13800.00 | 110.00 | 2530.00 |
| 0009 | 4155000000-N | 907 | DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN | 1 | EA | 2.36 | 2.36 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 |
| 0010 | 4236000000-N | 907 | DISPOSE SIGN, A, B OR C (GRD MTD) | 14 | EA | 59.00 | 826.00 | 850.00 | 11900.00 | 220.00 | 3080.00 |
| 0011 | 4238000000-N | 907 | DISPOSE SIGN, D, E, F | 4 | EA | 29.50 | 118.00 | 40.00 | 160.00 | 100.00 | 400.00 |
| 0012 | 4399000000-N | 1105 | TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105) | Lump Sum | | | 93800.00 | | 350000.00 | | 100000.00 |
| 0013 | 4510000000-N | SP | LAW ENFORCEMENT | 250 | HR | 65.00 | 16250.00 | 50.00 | 12500.00 | 23.00 | 5750.00 |
| 0014 | 8296000000-N | 442 | POLLUTION CONTROL | Lump Sum | | | 60000.00 | | 25000.00 | | 30000.00 |
| 0015 | 8664000000-E | SP | SHOTCRETE REPAIRS | 280 | CF | 1431.60 | 400848.00 | 650.00 | 182000.00 | 595.00 | 166600.00 |
| 0016 | 8678000000-E | SP | EPOXY RESIN INJECTION | 520 | LF | 126.00 | 65520.00 | 75.00 | 39000.00 | 128.00 | 66560.00 |
| 0017 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #35) | Lump Sum | | | 382504.00 | | 300000.00 | | 250000.00 |
| 0018 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #44) | Lump Sum | | | 270594.00 | | 220000.00 | | 160000.00 |
| 0019 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #50) | Lump Sum | | | 148890.00 | | 90000.00 | | 130000.00 |
| 0020 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #54) | Lump Sum | | | 175204.00 | | 125000.00 | | 150000.00 |
| 0021 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #57) | Lump Sum | | | 157788.00 | | 100000.00 | | 170000.00 |
| 0022 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #60) | Lump Sum | | | 211040.00 | | 150000.00 | | 200000.00 |
| 0023 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #61) | Lump Sum | | | 211040.00 | | 150000.00 | | 200000.00 |
| 0024 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #35) | Lump Sum | | | 45600.00 | | 250000.00 | | 250000.00 |
| 0025 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #44) | Lump Sum | | | 34200.00 | | 200000.00 | | 160000.00 |
| 0026 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #50) | Lump Sum | | | 22800.00 | | 80000.00 | | 130000.00 |
| 0027 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #51) | Lump Sum | | | 6000.00 | | 15000.00 | | 15000.00 |
| 0028 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #52) | Lump Sum | | | 6000.00 | | 15000.00 | | 15000.00 |
| 0029 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #54) | Lump Sum | | | 22800.00 | | 100000.00 | | 150000.00 |
| 0030 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #55) | Lump Sum | | | 6000.00 | | 15000.00 | | 23000.00 |
| 0031 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #56) | Lump Sum | | | 6000.00 | | 15000.00 | | 23000.00 |

FED AID NO NHPP-0085(16)

I-85 STRUCTURE AND SIGNING REHABILITATION

N OF NC 56 IN GRANVILLE CO TO US 158 IN VANCE CO

M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC. SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC
TARPON SPRINGS, FL

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|----------------|-------------|----|--|----------|---------|--|------------|---------|------------|---------|------------|
| 0032 | 886000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #57) | Lump Sum | | | 22800.00 | | 100000.00 | | 170000.00 |
| 0033 | 886000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #60) | Lump Sum | | | 28500.00 | | 150000.00 | | 200000.00 |
| 0034 | 886000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #61) | Lump Sum | | | 28500.00 | | 128000.00 | | 200000.00 |
| 0035 | 886700000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (REPLACEMENT OF FOAM JOINT SEAL) | 336 LF | 80.00 | | 26880.00 | 75.00 | 25200.00 | 198.00 | 66528.00 |
| 0036 | 888900000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LB) (BEAM REPAIR) | 4,277 LB | 118.04 | | 504857.08 | 12.00 | 51324.00 | 36.00 | 153972.00 |
| 0037 | 889200000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (ELASTOMERIC JOINT HEADER REPAIRS) | 4 SF | 4070.00 | | 16280.00 | 2000.00 | 8000.00 | 1000.00 | 4000.00 |
| 0038 | 889200000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (EPOXY COATING) | 3,666 SF | 5.00 | | 18330.00 | 10.00 | 36660.00 | 5.00 | 18330.00 |
| 0039 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #35) | 72 EA | 200.00 | | 14400.00 | 100.00 | 7200.00 | 458.00 | 32976.00 |
| 0040 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #44) | 88 EA | 200.00 | | 17600.00 | 100.00 | 8800.00 | 681.00 | 59928.00 |
| 0041 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #50) | 40 EA | 200.00 | | 8000.00 | 100.00 | 4000.00 | 125.00 | 5000.00 |
| 0042 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #51) | 36 EA | 632.00 | | 22752.00 | 500.00 | 18000.00 | 472.00 | 16992.00 |
| 0043 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #52) | 36 EA | 632.00 | | 22752.00 | 500.00 | 18000.00 | 472.00 | 16992.00 |
| 0044 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #54) | 40 EA | 200.00 | | 8000.00 | 100.00 | 4000.00 | 750.00 | 30000.00 |
| 0045 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #55) | 60 EA | 632.00 | | 37920.00 | 500.00 | 30000.00 | 383.00 | 22980.00 |
| 0046 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #56) | 60 EA | 632.00 | | 37920.00 | 500.00 | 30000.00 | 383.00 | 22980.00 |
| 0047 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #57) | 48 EA | 200.00 | | 9600.00 | 100.00 | 4800.00 | 104.00 | 4992.00 |
| 0048 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #60) | 48 EA | 200.00 | | 9600.00 | 100.00 | 4800.00 | 312.00 | 14976.00 |
| 0049 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING BEARINGS W/ HRCSA BRIDGE #61) | 48 EA | 200.00 | | 9600.00 | 100.00 | 4800.00 | 312.00 | 14976.00 |
| 0050 | 889700000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (STEEL KEEPER ANGLE ASSEMBLY) | 11 EA | 1552.50 | | 17077.50 | 500.00 | 5500.00 | 2292.00 | 25212.00 |
| CONTRACT TOTAL | | | | TOTAL | | | 3595080.11 | TOTAL | 3611910.50 | TOTAL | 3816247.50 |

NOV 30, 2016 02:42 PM

VANCE, GRANVILLE

TIP NO I-5843

53049.3.1

2:00 PM 6 / 6 001

NOV 30 2016 DE00166
17.350 MI

FED AID NO NHPP-0085(16)

I-85 STRUCTURE AND SIGNING REHABILITATION

N OF NC 56 IN GRANVILLE CO TO US 158 IN VANCE CO

| | | | | | | | |
|---|---|-----------|------------|-----------------------|------------|-----------|------------|
| ROADWAY ITEMS | | SUB-TOTAL | 3595080.11 | SUB-TOTAL | 3611910.50 | SUB-TOTAL | 3816247.50 |
| BIDDERS IN ORDER | | | | CONTRACT TOTAL | | | |
| SAFFO CONTRACTORS INC | 1 | | 3197728.00 | | | | |
| OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC. | 2 | | 3229419.15 | | | | |
| ASTRON GENERAL CONTRACTING COMPANY INC | 3 | | 3336465.00 | | | | |
| M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC. | 4 | | 3595080.11 | | | | |
| SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC | 5 | | 3611910.50 | | | | |
| TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC | 6 | | 3816247.50 | | | | |